
 

 

Fairbridge Village, South West Highway, Pinjarra WA 6208 

 functions@fairbridge.asn.au Phone: (08) 9531 1177  Email:

Website: www.fairbridge.asn.au  www.facebook.com/FairbridgeWA/ 

 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES PROGRAM  
Outdoor Adventure Activities & Junior Chef Programs to 

keep everyone entertained at Fairbridge Village… 
 

Please tick which days you would like to attend then 

return this form along with your registration form & 

payment form to functions@fairbridge.asn.au  

 

  

 

 

 

WHAT TO BRING? 

Lunch & Snacks for the day, water bottle, sunscreen,  

sun hat, towel (for water activities) and enclosed shoes.  
 

Week 1 

Tuesday 19th December 

 

Wednesday 20th December  

 

Thursday 21st December 

 
Flying Fox & Giant Swing Christmas Cooking Archery 

Week 2 

Tuesday 2nd January  

 

Wednesday 3rd January   

 

Thursday 4th January  

 
Face Painting & Tie Dye  Junior Chef  Indoor Climbing  

Week 3 

Tuesday 9th January  

 

Wednesday 10th January   

 

Thursday 11th January  

 
Canoeing  Junior Chef  High Ropes & Low Ropes  

Week 4 

Tuesday 16th January  

 

Wednesday 17th January   

 

Thursday 18th January  

 
Constructor Day  Archery  Flying Fox & Giant Swing  

Week 5 

Tuesday 23rd January  

 

Wednesday 24th January  

 

Thursday 25th January  

 
High Ropes & Low Ropes  Flying Fox & Giant Swing  Pool Party & BBQ  

8am – 4pm, $55.00 per person per day, Ages from 7 - 15 
Drop off from 7.30am & Late pick up can be arranged  

Above program is subject to change, pre-booking essential and full payment required upon booking  

For more information call Steph on:   

9531 1177 or email functions@fairbridge.asn.au 
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